Snacks

Sashimi

Simmer

Gelidium jelly ¥ 950
& K

Wasabi mozuku seaweed ¥ 950
PR e B
Sea bream wasabi miso ¥ 950

4 6 8 L ok od

Wasabi pickled in soy sauce ¥ 950
of sargassum horneri
WPEZ LFEEHIFY

Today's appetizer ¥ 2,400
20 o0WE

White meat fish ¥ 2,400
G@Feoid)

Assortment of two items ¥ 3,000
—58) (atbhH —78)

Assortment of three items  ¥5,600
ZEE) (5-208-a8bH—48)

Abalone [About 13041 ¥ 6,000
o) (41305

Golden sea bream [Slice]l] ¥3,700
N LY RN ECL

Golden sea bream [Whole] ¥8,200
’s?? B @ﬂ D %ﬁ%ﬁh‘ (¥ XIt will take 40 minutes to deliver.



Fried Croquette 4| 22wy

Konro

Fried chicken

ASSO l"ted fried [Chicken‘Squid'Octopus]

BHYYEHY

BHTRE)EbhE (B4 Hh-%22)

Vegetable Tempura

BEoFFR

Tempura of sakura shrimp
Wig X0 sz

Pork cutlet zme2z2mo 2 v

Assorted tempura
RGBRBEHNobE

Pork shabu-shabu
HbLEL 23 o3

Golden sea bream

shabu-shabu
20 2| o

Wagyu beef grilled

on ceramic

Fo F R HAH &

Grilled abalone # x5 »

X The Price

XMenu
X Please

nclude 13% s

items may change d
inform our

staff if you hav

plate

¥1,600

¥1,800
¥2,000

¥ 2,400

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,800
¥3,700

¥3,700

¥4,200

¥5,000

¥5,500



Pot  Domestic beef sukiyaki ¥ 4,200
BEFT >E4H

Hot pot of roast pork ¥ 4,200

[Rice for risotto, soft-boiled egg]
z B E KR X448

Meal Rice set [Miso soup, Pickles] ¥1,400
#eze v b

Pot-cooked rice set ¥ 2,200
[Miso soup,Pickles] £ Opea L v b

Soy-simmered pork on rice  ¥3,000
2R 2K AR H

Tea-soaked rice on tempura ¥ 3,700
of sakura shrimp

wig£&B T&E T H

Roast pork over rice in a box ¥ 3,900
ZMNB2EZKoXnE

Tempura over rice in a box ¥ 4,300
58 €

Eel over rice in a box ¥ 5,800
S

Dessert Icecream [Matcha or Black beans) ¥1,100
BET7AR/ZETAA

Today’s dessert ¥1,500
007 %— b



